
MS BOYS BASKETBALL

Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score

11/13/24 Monday Wayne Prep WCDS 4pm

11/14/24 Tuesday St. Marys WCDS 4pm/5pm

11/16/24 Thursday Faith Christian of Rocky
Mount

Rocky Mount 4pm/5pm

11/18/24 Saturday Rocky Mount Academy Rocky Mount TBA

11/28/23 Tuesday Eastern Wayne/Greenwood Eastern Wayne 4:30/5:30

11/29/24 Wednesday Trinity Christian WCDS 4pm

1/08/24 Monday Faith Christian of Rocky
Mount

WCDS 4pm/5pm

01/12/24 Friday Arendall Parrot Kinston 4pm/5pm

01/16/24 Tuesday Wayne Christian Wayne Christian 3pm/4pm

01/19/24 Friday Epiphany WCDS 4pm/5pm

01/23/24 Tuesday Greenfield WCDS 3pm/4pm

01/26/24 Friday Wayne Christian WCDS 3pm/4pm

01/30/24 Tuesday Epiphany New Bern 4pm/5pm

01/31/24 Wednesday Arendall Parrot WCDS 3pm/4pm

02/02/24 Friday Greenfield Greenfield 3pm/4pm



Home games are in bold.


